	A 11/ 4/31/36 0	Mark Control of the C	sa tas 🏲 e V a		
bond Safe	guard INSURAN	O TV AND AND STANDA CE, COMPANY AND AND AND	The Park of the Control of the Contr		
246 East Janata Boulevard, L	ombard, Illinois 60148 (630	0) 495-9380	BOND NO. 15-	306039	
INDIANA					
	LICENSE A	ND/OR PERMIT BO)ND r	S WARRE	
•		FILLED IN FOR LESS THAN \$25,00 DIANA COUNTY, CITY, TOWN OR			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE) 하는 (함께 다))	
		. A Electrical Tra		31	
I Hat WD	LIFE COMMUNICATIONS	(Principal's Name)			
	P O Box 516	Dyer, Ind. 463 (Principal's Address)			
		(Principal's Address) ANCE COMPANY, an insu			
		nd unto ALL CITIES, TO		~	
State of incidita, as Surety	, are new and anning bod	Five Thousand d Surety bind themselves an	COUNTY, INDIA	NA .	
State of Indiana, Obligee, i	n the aggregate sum of um the said Principal an	Five Thousand d Surety bind themselves ar	Dollars (\$_5	ators, executors.	
successors and assigns, jo	intly and severally by the	se presents. FILIA	AL!		
In consideration thereof.	the Principal is grant	ed a license and/or perm	ilt covitine Copligee to	endiagecin the	
	410 T of	les Commers Doss	250	111-25	
Dusiness of Fiech	trical Wiring	day ofday of		***************************************	
for the period beginning on	the 6	day of	orii S	_,X99 <u>2000</u> _,	
and ending on the	6	day of	\pril	XX	
THEREFORE: the condition	on of this bond is that, if s	aid Principal shall comply wi	th all of the conditions.	f the ordinances	
and regulations of the Ob	pligee pertaining to said	license and/or permit. then	this obligation shall b	e mill and void:	
otherwise to remain in full	force and effect subject av be extended from ve	to the following conditions: par to year at the option of	یں سے the Surety, by continu	uation certificate	
executed by the S	urety:				
However, this obligation in	gation shall remain in full	Surety upon giving thirty (3 force and effect as to the ac	cts or omissions of the	bove mentioned	
Principal prior to t	he cancellation of the bo	ond.	100 A		
Dated this	6	day ofApril		XX_2000	
			munications & Ele	otwicel Tro	
			No A Line	Principal	
Countersigned:		My Michay V	- loneidel	/A 6/8	
	0.0		19/2	Officer	
1 ett	i Wec.	BOND SAFEGU	ARD INSURANCE CO	<i>IPANY</i>	
BY: Y W U		BY: D	rates / Wimason		
19 4 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		· Walki	219 (1.1.1) and	President	
The state of the s	ACKNOW	LEDGEMENT OF SURETY	W. Salar		
Same planting to	da a granda da a granda (C	Corporate Officer)	S MINOR		
STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss .		COLINITY	\$ 19.0 h 1911	
COUNTY OF DUPAGE		S. I Greek		अस् अधिक अस	
On this 20th day of May 19 98 before me the undersigned officer personally appeared					
On this 20th thay of May 19 98, before me, the undersigned officer personally appeared William W. Hector, who acknowledged himself to be the aforesald officer of BOND SAFEGUARD INSURANCE					
for the purpose therein contained, by signing the name of the comporation by himself as such officer. IN WITNESS					
WHEREOF I have hereur	nto set my hand and offi	icial seal.	A	11:	
	CIAL SEAL"		1 & lann		
	L. COPPOCK }	- Jan	er al. coppe	W XUM	
	ion Expires 8/14/01	\mathcal{U}_{i}	Notary Public, State of Illin	ols in a Cold XV	

	ACKNOWLEDGMENT O	F PRINCIPAL THERS)
90 0 306039	•	I will be also proportion of the contract of
	A STATE OF THE STA	and the second s
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF		
		The state of the s
On this	day of	, 19, before me personally appeared
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
known to me to be the indi-	vidual described in and who ex	Recuted the foregoing instrument and acknowl
4.4		
My commission expires:	NOT OFF	CTACLE A way say to the place of
e s et appetent to aug to the	This Document is the	ne property of Notary Public
	the Lake County	Recorder!
6,	A STATE OF THE STA	
;	in ; a	
organistic (fig.) Absolutes Absolute (fig. b)	Site (a) 314 kili pilin na taj projektioni je site (a) si	t of the first part to be a few polices of a track that the first the first that
indicate the second	e verbieden en jaar 1 de 2006 jaar 12 de 2006	Antique de Marier Francisco (Michael Marier Marier III). Notae Al Marier de Anna Casa (Michael III).
· ·		top that it was experienced
	angelo kang panggan latin 19 dan 19 meru Kananan dan 19 kanggan latin kanggan latin kanggan	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF	PRINCIPAL
·	(CORPORATE,OFFIC	CER)
	JEAL.	
STATE OF CHOIN	SS	min to town
COUNTY OF Lane		0.203
noth	أنهمل	2000
On this 20	day pri	, before me personally appeared
Nichard III	-Uncided, JR	, who acknowledged himself to be
the CO-OWNER	of Since	onmynications & CRC, the acorporation
therein contained by signing	g the name of the corporation by hi	ted the foregoing instrument for the purposes imself as such officer.
My commission expires:	75	
June 24	3001	Italia d. 4 Hours
A SECTION AND ALL	The Control of the Co	Notary Public
in the second of	, se 20 espain des um per e l monto. Premi tentre el 22 gans el 1 13 com en	
	The British	THALLA L MOORE
		NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY
Control of the Control		MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 24,2001
Bond Safegu	INSURANCE COMPANY 246 Eas	st Janata Boulevard, Lombard, Illinois 80148 (630) 495-9360
TO COMPANY TO SERVICE AND THE PARTY OF THE P	the second secon	Comments of the Comments of th